
Event Date Event Type Subject Staff 1 Staff 2 Staff 3
Thursday, June 28, 2018 Presentation Hot Topics in Energy, Utility and Communication Law Ann Pongracz

Friday, June 1, 2018 Newsletter PUCN eNews: Free consumer fraud webinar; Does a utility call to demand payment before terminating service? Dawn Rivard
Tuesday, May 1, 2018 Newsletter PUCN eNews: Summer energy saving tips Dawn Rivard
Saturday, April 28, 2018 Fair 2nd Annual NRCGA Utility Locate Rodeo Dawn Rivard Craig Rogers Erika Hernandez
Saturday, April 21, 2018 Earth Day Event GREENFEST Dawn Rivard
Saturday, April 14, 2018 Fair Age Well Expo Tammy Cordova
Sunday, April 1, 2018 Newsletter PUCN eNews: Call 811 Before You Dig | What to do if you damage a utility line while digging Dawn Rivard
Friday, March 9, 2018 Fair Consumer Fight Fraud Event Dawn Rivard
Wednesday, March 7, 2018 Fair Consumer Fraud Prevention Fair Cassandra Jones
Thursday, March 1, 2018 Newsletter PUCN eNews: Fix a Leak Week; Free consumer fraud prevention fairs Dawn Rivard
Thursday, February 1, 2018 Newsletter PUCN eNews: Free consumer fraud prevention fairs; Termination of service rules Dawn Rivard
Tuesday, January 2, 2018 Newsletter PUCN eNews: 14 easy energy saving tips; low income & other consumer assistance Dawn Rivard
Friday, December 1, 2017 Newsletter PUCN eNews: Home energy retrofit opportunities for seniors; renewable energy consumer rights Dawn Rivard
Thursday, November 9, 2017 Presentation Keiyo Gas visitors from Japan. Bruce Breslow Matthew Fox Christine Greve
Wednesday, November 1, 2017 Newsletter PUCN eNews: How much electricity do my appliances use? Can a utility refuse to provide service? Dawn Rivard
Sunday, October 1, 2017 Newsletter PUCN eNews: Energy Efficiency Day; Consumer complaints with solar installation companies Dawn Rivard
Wednesday, September 20, 2017 Consumer Session General Consumer Session - Elko Kellie Nichols Cassandra Jones
Thursday, September 14, 2017 Consumer Session General Consumer Session - Reno Kellie Nichols Cassandra Jones
Friday, September 1, 2017 Newsletter Test your lighting IQ; Do utilities offer equal payment plans? Dawn Rivard
Saturday, August 5, 2017 Fair Senior Energy Assistance Expo Dawn Rivard Erika Hernandez Alicia Cager
Tuesday, August 1, 2017 Newsletter PUCN eNews: Free Senior Energy Assistance Expo; Aug. 11 is Nat'l 8/11 Day Dawn Rivard Dawn Rivard Dawn Rivard
Monday, July 3, 2017 Newsletter PUCN eNews: Summer energy saving tips | How do I know if my utility is treating me fairly? Dawn Rivard
Saturday, June 3, 2017 811 Training NRCGA Utility Locate Rodeo Dawn Rivard Craig Rogers Erika Hernandez
Saturday, May 13, 2017 Home Improvement Show Elko Annual Home & Business Expo Dawn Rivard
Monday, May 1, 2017 Newsletter PUCN eNews: Utility locate rodeo promotes line locating profession Dawn Rivard
Thursday, April 27, 2017 Presentation 811 presentation at AG's Take Your Kid To Work Day lucnheon, Carson City Paul Maguire Kellie Nichols Cassandra Jones
Tuesday, April 25, 2017 Fair Health Fair Kellie Nichols Cassandra Jones
Saturday, April 22, 2017 Earth Day Event GREENFest Dawn Rivard
Wednesday, April 19, 2017 Consumer Session Consumer session for 16-12006 - Great Basin Water Company meter reading issues in Spring Creek. Kellie Nichols
Monday, April 3, 2017 Newsletter PUCN eNews: Call 811 before digging; do utilities have to follow established rules? Dawn Rivard
Friday, March 24, 2017 Home Improvement Show Home Show Dawn Rivard
Friday, March 10, 2017 Fair Consumer Fraud Protection Fair Dawn Rivard Erika Hernandez Lisa Scott
Wednesday, March 8, 2017 Fair Consumer Fraud Protection Fair Kellie Nichols Cassandra Jones
Wednesday, March 1, 2017 Newsletter PUCN eNews: Fix a leak and save money; does the PUCN regulate trash service? Dawn Rivard
Wednesday, February 1, 2017 Newsletter PUCN eNews: Electricity outages & who's responsible for damages caused by outages? Dawn Rivard
Thursday, January 26, 2017 Home Improvement Show Home improvements Dawn Rivard Lisa Scott Erika Hernandez
Wednesday, January 25, 2017 Trade Show Word Wide Safety 2nd Annual Safety Awards Dawn Rivard
Tuesday, January 3, 2017 Newsletter PUCN eNews: Winter energy saving tips; free home energy assessments Dawn Rivard
Friday, December 2, 2016 Newsletter PUCN eNews: Weatherization program for seniors; utility service established fraudulently in your name Dawn Rivard
Saturday, November 19, 2016 Brochure or Activity Book Request 2016 2nd Annual Lightin' It Up For Linemen 5K Run and 1 Mile Walk Dawn Rivard
Monday, October 3, 2016 Newsletter PUCN eNews: Energy Efficiency Day; Who can help with a utility complaint if the PUCN cannot? Dawn Rivard
Friday, September 30, 2016 Home Improvement Show Dawn Rivard
Thursday, September 29, 2016 Consumer Session General consumer session - Washoe County Kellie Nichols
Saturday, September 24, 2016 Teacher Expo Southern Nevada Science Teachers Association Fall Kick Off Dawn Rivard
Friday, September 23, 2016 Presentation Rooftop Solar in Nevada: The legislative, executive branch and regulatory perspectives Paul Thomsen
Thursday, September 15, 2016 Brochure or Activity Book Request Homeowner's Guide to Safe Digging - Mailed to 9 Star Nurseries in So. NV Dawn Rivard
Thursday, September 1, 2016 Newsletter PUCN eNews: 811 Express; Can a utility refuse to provide service? Dawn Rivard
Saturday, August 6, 2016 Fair Senior Energy Assistance Expo held at Cashman Center Dawn Rivard Erika Hernandez Lisa Scott
Tuesday, August 2, 2016 Newsletter PUCN fact sheets; Why doesn't the PUCN regulate certain utilities? Dawn Rivard
Friday, July 1, 2016 Newsletter PUCN fact sheets; Why doesn't the PUCN regulate certain utilities? Dawn Rivard
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